



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK
RSA No.195 of 2025

Renu Pradhan

.....

Appellant

Represented By Adv. -
Tanmay Mishra

-versus-

M. Sanjukta Patro & others

.....

Respondents

Represented By Adv. -
M/s Pramod Kumar
Mishra

CORAM:
THE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANANDA CHANDRA
BEHERA

ORDER
08.07.2025

Order No.

02. This matter is taken up through hybrid mode.

2. List this Second Appeal on 01.08.2025 for hearing, on the point of revision.

(ANANDA CHANDRA BEHERA)
Judge

Sarbani